VUID
1169565791
1017861539
1024529603
1065158396
1024561708
1024601764
1024601772
1024547509
1024547513
1024523493
1008338025
1024586959
1024586944
2198682527
1024601565
1024520419
2171857529
1024592897
1024592884
1024647375
1024647951
1066572364
2185280254
1169711614
1024638740
2189024524
1152064193
1024591226
1024591261
1024564467
1032146781
1032153801
1065458261
1065458242
1024569995
1174102535
1024522467
1024660704
1024697767
1024525794
1024679407
1045431204
1024637674
1024525917
1024682572

NAME
ANDERSON,KEVIN JAMES
CAMPBELL,PATRICIA
CANTU,FELIX STEVE
CASTILLO,SHERRY MARTINEZ
CICHERSKI,ROSELEE
CRUZ,DIONICIO
CRUZ,FRANCES C
DEVORA JR,JOSE
DEVORA,ROSALINDA TALAMANTEZ
ESCAMILLA,JOVITA G
FULCHER,THOMAS JERYL
GAONA JR,JACOB RIOS
GAONA,FRANCES ESTRADA
GARANZUAY,ISAAC
GEORGE,KARL WAYNE
GEORGE,SHARON BRADFLUTE
GONZALEZ,ELENORA E
HERNANDEZ JR,RUDOLFO C
HERNANDEZ,CONSUELO SILVA
HILS,DENNA PHILLIPS
HILS,NORMAN MICHAEL
KOEPP,DEBORAH YVONNE
LEWIS,MICAH VINCENT
LEWIS,VALERIE ELAINE
LONG,NANCY JO
MANUEL,JUDIE R
MARTINEZ,AURORA
MARTINEZ,GLORIA ESTRADA
MARTINEZ,NASH LUNA
MATTERN,HELEN THRONEBERRY
MCGREW,BARBARA JEAN
MCGREW,RODNEY TAYLOR
MENN,CHARLES HENRY
MENN,KATHLEEN PAWELEK
MINOR,GARY ROBERT
MOORE,MARGARET RICHTER
PEREZ,GLORIAR
PEREZ,SERGIO XAVIER
PRUSKI,LAMBERT JAMES
RAMIREZ,ARGENTINA RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ,VINCENT
RIDER,BRUCE WARWICK
ROBERTS,MARGARET JEAN
RODRIGUEZ,FAUSTINA
SAUNDERSON,MARY LEE

DATE
10/12/2023
10/18/2023
10/16/2023
10/18/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/02/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/23/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/19/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/17/2023
10/16/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023

METHOD
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



2158106790
1024716157
1024716142
1024588226
1024588219
1165689103
1165689093
1024531405
1024531414

TABOR,VALORIE DOREEN
TIPTON,MARGARET TARTT
TIPTON,RONALD
TOSCANO,AMALIA TALAMANTEZ
TOSCANO,JOSE A
WATSON,MARY FRANCES
WATSON,ROBERT DEAN
XIMENEZ,GLORIA RODRIGUEZ
XIMENEZ,JOE FRANK

10/12/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/16/2022
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023

TOTAL 54

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



